T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Power and control cable for general use in low voltage installations up to 1 kV. Suitable for all NEN 1010
indicated applications. Suited for direct burial, e.g. as power cable for mains and distribution boards and as
connection for motors. Also suited for above ground installations, where extra mechanical protection of the cable
is required. The cables can be applied in unfavorable conditions, like an increased ambient temperature, and in

Nominal
diameter over
Inner sheath
(mm)
Nominal
overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum
tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0303C035ENNGR4 3 x 35 16 9.4 22.1 27.8 6180 1975
O0303C050ENNGR4 3 x 50  25 10.8 25.3 31.1 7735 2525
O0303C070ENNGR4 3 x 70 35 12.7 29.8 36.0 10000 3395
O0303C095ENNGR4 3 x 95 50 14.7 34.0 40.4 10000 4405
O0303C120ENNGR4 3 x 120 60 16.5 37.8 45.8 10000 5945
O0303C150ENNGR4 3 x 150 75 18.4 42.3 50.7 10000 7220
O0303C185ENNGR4 3 x 185 95 20.7 47.3 56.0 10000 8770
O0303C240ENNGR4 3 x 240  120 23.4 53.4 62.0 10000 11060
O0303C300ENNGR4 3 x 300 150 27.2 - 68.4 10000 13445
O0304C035ENNGR4 4 x 35 16 9.4 24.7 30.5 7440 2410
O0304C050ENNGR4 4 x 50 25 10.8 28.3 34.3 9410 3085
O0304C070ENNGR4 4 x 70 35 12.7 33.1 39.7 10000 4200
O0304C095ENNGR4 4 x 95 50 14.7 37.8 45.8 10000 5975
O0304C120ENNGR4 4 x 120 60 16.5 42.3 50.7 10000 7355
O0304C150ENNGR4 4 x 150 75 18.4 47.2 55.9 10000 8880
O0304C185ENNGR4 4 x 185 95 20.7 52.8 61.9 10000 10895
O0304C240ENNGR4 4 x 240 120 23.4 59.6 69.1 10000 13735
O0304C300ENNGR4 4 x 300 150 27.2 66.0 75.9 10000 16755
VG-YMvKasmb rss 0.6/1kV
T : +31 (0)168 468 100